
 

                                                                                          

LO0773068 - HIDO DI POGGIO SANREMO

ZZ8836960 - NERC-APOLLO CACANSKI MORAVAC P

Anagrafica Avvenimenti

 

PADRE

MADRE

P3 LO0374660 - CARLOS II "ALESSANDRO & NICOLA

M4 LO99179347 - PADDY DI POGGIO SANREMO

LO1074027 - VOLGHA ALESSANDRO & NICOLA

P7

M8

P9

M10

M16

P15

M18

P17

M22

P21

M20

P19

LO0678438 - FANI CACANSKI MORAVAC 5CAC CACM30

LO01168709 - SERIO DI VAL GROSSA 7CAC CACIB

M28

P29

M14

M6

P27 701585 - HUAN ALESSANDRO NICOLA CH INT 

LO0666342 - SPEED ALESSANDRO & NICOLA CH BP13

M26

M12

P25

M24

P23

P11

P5

SOGGETTO: 

LO1074027 - VOLGHA ALESSANDRO & NICOLA

Azzera 

Risultati

ROI/RSR/ES

volgha

Scelte effettuate

castelli

 

Parametri

Nome soggetto

Allevatore

Proprietario

Microchip

Tatuaggio

 

 

LO1074027 - VOLGHA ALESSANDRO & NICOLA

Azzera Elenco Cani

Azzera 
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Dati aggiornati al 28/07/2013

JR710072EB - ROMA ALESSANDRO & NICOLA

Pedigree

JR708288EB - RICHARD WAGHNER ALESSANDRO & N

JR709403EB - RUANDA ALESSANDRO & NICOLA

P76385 - CARLOS ALESSANDRO NICOLA CHYU 

P700913EB - UNIK ALESSANDRO & NICOLA CAC

CE312653 - DIK DI POGGIO SANREMO

CE284417 - LEDY

JR705577EB - FAREX ALESSANDRO E NICOLACHBYU

JR708008EB - TEA ALESSANDRO & NICOLA CAC CA

JR706635EB - RITA

ZZ8638900 - NECA CACANSKI MORAVAC P-74734 

P78012EB - SCERIF ALESSANDRO & NICOLA CHY

P78100EB - ATE BOG LOVA CAC RCACT CH

CE269219 - DOGAN DEL MARTIGNONE

CE241522 - LEDI

CE197857 - ROKI

CE241522 - LEDI

JR703216EB - CARLOS II "ALESSANDRO & NICOLA

JR703619EB - ISHTAR ALESSANDRO E NICOLA

704270EB - SPEED ALESSANDRO & NICOLA 2RCA

JR703615EB - TARA ALESSANDRO & NICOLA

CE347467 - IMAN ALLESSANDRO NICOLA

Discendenti

EsteroItalia
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